Name Last, First
Montoya, David A
Waltrip, Yolanda
Contreras, Gabriella
Fabela, Joe
Rios, Adam
Tso, Nevin
Davis, Jesse
Kinney, Jashua
Carrillo, Jesus
Newby, Vincent
Castillo, James
Robledo, Santiago
Billingsley,Thomas
Godac, Walter
Aguinaga, Matthew
Kinney, Jashua
Billingsley, Joseph
Rolow, Anna
Fecht, Bryan
Cruz Raymond
Wagley,Tracy
Coleman, Justin
Flores, Manuel
Rodriguez, Nicholas
Tsosie, Angel
Domangue,Thomas

Arrest
6/1/21
6/1/21
6/2/21
6/2/21
6/3/21
6/3/21
6/3/21
6/4/21
6/5/21
6/6/21
6/8/21
6/9/21

6/11/21

6/12/21

6/15/21

6/15/21

6/15/21

6/16/21

6/16/21

6/17/21

6/18/21

6/20/21

6/16/21

6/23/21

6/23/21

6/25/21

Offense
Probation Violation
ARS 28-1383a1 ARS13-3407a1 ARS13-3415a1
ARS13-2904A
ARS13-3407A1 ARS13-3415A1 ARS13-3102 ARS13-1802A1,warrant
ARS13-2904 ARS13-1203
ARS13-1203A3x3 ARS13-1503A ARS13-2904A6 ARS13-12048A ARS13-12049A
ARS13-3407A1 ARS13-3407A2 ARS13-3415A1 ARS28-1383A1
Commitment Order
Warrant
ARS13-1203 ARS13-2904
Commitment Order
Warrant
ARS28-1381A1 ARS28-1381A3 ARS131201A (X5)
ARS28-1381 ARS13-1602
Commitment Order
ARS 28-1383
ARS13-1506A1 ARS13-1802A1 ARS13-1503A ARS13-2809
ARS 28-1381A1
ARS13-1203 ARS13-2904 DV ARS13-2904x2
ARS28-1382
ARS28-1381a1 ARS13-3408a1
ARS13-1203
Warrant
ARS28-1381 ARS13-3415
ARS13-1602A1 ARS13-2904A1 ARS13-1204A8, Warrant
ARS 28-1381A1

Release

6/10/21
6/2/21
6/2/21

6/10/21
6/3/21
6/4/21

6/7/21
6/5/21
6/6/21

6/9/21
6/12/21
6/13/21
9/11/21
6/16/21

6/17/21
6/17/21
6/18/21
6/18/21
6/21/21

6/24/21
6/25/21
6/26/21



